
 
SOCIAL CALENDAR 2023 

Saturday 30th September –‘Tumblin Down’ with our very own Sid 

Friday 20th October – Fish n Chip night 

Friday 27th October – BINGO night 

Saturday 4th November – Connections (dance classics with some soul) 

Saturday 11th November – Quiz night (hosted by Terry Poulson) 

Saturday 25th November – ‘In It To Win It’ 
(hosted by Alan and Shirley Jackson) 

 

Friday 8th December – BINGO night 

Saturday 16th December – Christmas Party 
(sing-along with ‘Out of The Box’, Mulled Wine and Raffle) 

 

Sunday 31st December – New Years Eve party 
 

2024 
 

Friday 12th January – BINGO night 

Saturday 20th January – Quiz Night (hosted by Terry Poulson) 

Saturday 3rd February – Chinese Chicken Curry night by Doreen 

Friday 9th February – Paella night by Juan (aka Seve) 

Friday 16th February – Fish n Chip night 

Saturday March 2nd – Quiz Night (hosted by Dave Pulsford) 

Friday 15th March – Gold Cup with Buffet (hosted by Joan & Ray Pettit) 

Friday 29th March – BINGO (hosted by James Larner) 

Friday 12th April – Paella night by Juan (aka Seve) 
 
 

PLEASE SHOW YOUR SUPPORT 
FRIENDS AND FAMILY ARE ALWAYS WELCOME 


